



**ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 1,
TO ASSEMBLY SUBSTITUTE AMENDMENT 1,
TO 2007 SENATE BILL 20**

November 27, 2007 - Offered by Representative MUSSER.

- 1 At the locations indicated, amend the substitute amendment as follows:
- 2 **1.** Page 4, line 14: delete “affix” and substitute “provide to the applicant, to be
3 affixed”.
- 4 **2.** Page 4, line 15: delete “subsection” and substitute “subsection,”.
- 5 **3.** Page 4, line 16: after “Division” insert “and instructions for placement of
6 these decals on the special plates”.
- 7 **4.** Page 4, line 23: delete “issued plates with” and substitute “provided”.
- 8 **5.** Page 4, line 23: delete “affixed as provided”.
- 9 **6.** Page 5, line 6: after “1.” insert “and instructions for placement of these
10 decals on the plates.”.

